Results For: Southdown

Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #
1 Yearling Ram Group
RES GRAND 1 MALLORY BOWERS 797 LAFAYETTE IN  Bowers 2160
CHAMP - Sr
Champ
2 BRADY BRENNAN 776 KIRKLIN IN  Brennan R-05BC
3 JESSICA LINDOW 865 CHILI WI  Lindow Family 60011
4 BROOKLYN GOULD 910 NORTH YARMO ME Jaleigh Oldenburg 1029
5 PATRICK HUSSEY 894 BRIMFIELD MA Darlington Downs 2003
6 CALEB CRANSTON 853 WEST GREENWIRI  Caleb Cranston C2103
8 Early Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 10/31 last year) Group
1 BEAU HOWE 936 DANFORTH IL  Howe Farms 2146
2 OLIVER NICHOLSON 556 SOUTH WINDSO CT  Sand Meadow 2201
3 ALIVIA PORTER 807 ASHKUM IL  FP Livestock 21414
4 EMMA PETERS 722 VERSAILLES OH Peters 2120
5 KATIE DRUM 900 PLEASANT VAL NY  FP Livestock 2104
6 DELANA STEM 962 RED LION PA  Show Motion 21-SM38
9 Late Fall Ram Lamb (11/1 to 12/31 last year) Group
Res Sr Champ 1 CARSON KNITTEL 813 GREENFIELD IL  Knittel 2206
2 MALLORY BOWERS 797 LAFAYETTE IN  Bowers 2202
3 ADRIANA WENDLAND 712 SHAKOPEE MN NSLS 21248
4 EPHRAIM FOWLER 568 SALESVILLE ~ OH Fowler 2142
40 January Ram Lamb (1/1 to 1/31) Group
Res Jr Champ 1 MADDIE HAUGER 752 CONNERSVILLE IN Beckmier Bros 2203
2 ADDISON SHIPP 920 KEYTESVILLE MO Burns SF 1849
3 BEAU HOWE 936 DANFORTH L Howe Farms 2218
4 SHELBIE POLLARD 914 BROCTON IL  Wood 2213
5 CLAY SCHOEN 834 JEROMESVILLE OH  Schoen 2204
6 RACHEL OLVER 916 BEACHLAKE PA ESQ218
7 BROOKLYN GOULD 910 NORTH YARMO ME  Knittel 2241
8 CAIDEN LAKE 593 NORWICH OH  Oldenburg 2012
9 EMILY LONG 959 FRANKFORT IN  Bottoms Up 2211
10 KATIE DRUM 900 PLEASANT VAL NY Leininger 2019
11 AMANDA HEADON 921 ROCHELLE IL  Headon 0109
50 February Ram Lamb (2/1 to 2/29) Group
GRAND 1 RYKER BECKMIER 810 ATWOOD IL  Beckmier 2214
CHAMP - Jr
Champ
2 MALLORY BOWERS 797 LAFAYETTE IN  Feller 2230
3 CLAY SCHOEN 834 JEROMESVILLE OH  Schoen 2212
4 MALLORY BOWERS 797 LAFAYETTE IN  Bowers 2237
5 ADRIANA WENDLAND 712 SHAKOPEE MN  NSLS 22025
6 DREW GEORGE 997 NILES MI  Leggett Livestock 2106
7 KYLIEGHA DANIELS 530 POYNETTE WI  Hilltops KD 151
75 March Ram Lamb (3/1 and later) Group
1 LOGAN BECKMIER 809 ATWOOD IL  Beckmier 2232
2 ALIVIA PORTER 807 ASHKUM IL  FP Livestock 2213
3 ADRIANA WENDLAND 712 SHAKOPEE MN  NSLS 22132
4 ADRIANA WENDLAND 712 SHAKOPEE MN  NSLS 22124
5 LEXY GRACE 873 WESTMORELAN NH  Wierzbicki 355
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Placing Class

First

Last

90 Pair of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

100 Yearling Ewe

GRAND
CHAMP - Sr
Champ

100 Yearling Ewe
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CLAY
MALLORY
ALIVIA
KATIE

KAILEN

JADE
RYLEE
MALLORY
EMMA
BRAYLON
BRADY
OLIVER
ADRIANA
KORAH
KATE
CAIDEN
LEXY
OLIVER
COLTON
CAMERON
CHASE
ADDISON
KYLIEGHA
KERA
DELANA

EPHRAIM
DREW
CARSON
LANDREY
AINSLEY
CLAY
JOHN
LARKIN
LEXY
KATIE
ADDISON
COLE
KRISTA
BRAYDEN
KAITLYN

.BROOKLYN

EMILY
WILLIAM
FILOMENA
FILOMENA
PATRICK

SCHOEN
BOWERS
PORTER
DRUM

SMERCHK

WILSON
GEERTS
BOWERS
PETERS
PORTER
BRENNAN
NICHOLSON
WENDLAND
ANDERSON
BOWERS
LAKE
GRACE
NICHOLSON
WRIGHT
LAKE
BRENNAN
JORDAN
DANIELS
GRAVEL
STEM

FOWLER
GEORGE
KNITTEL
KRIEGER
PORTER
SCHOEN
CROWDER
MILLER
GRACE
ANDERSON
SHIPP
KNITTEL
BROWN
GEERTS
SCHAKEL
GOULD
LONG
WILDES
JARACZ
JARACZ
HUSSEY

Exhb#

834
797
807
900

735

787
948
797
722
805
776
556
712
789
758
593
873
556
544
592
774
819
530
759
962

568
997
813
598
806
834
522
952
873
965
920
812
771
949
603
910
959
932
547
547
894

City ST

JEROMESVILLE OH
LAFAYETTE IN
ASHKUM IL
PLEASANT VAL NY

ROSHOLT WI
TITUSVILLE PA
RICHMOND IN
LAFAYETTE IN
VERSAILLES OH
ASHKUM IL
KIRKLIN IN

SOUTH WINDSO CT
SHAKOPEE MN
LEWISVILLE OH
BELLBROOK OH
NORWICH OH
WESTMORELAN NH
SOUTH WINDSO CT
TERRE HAUTE IN

NORWICH OH
KIRKLIN IN
MARION OH
POYNETTE WI
RUMFORD ME
RED LION PA

SALESVILLE OH
NILES MI
GREENFIELD IL
WASHINGTON IN
ASHKUM IL
JEROMESVILLE OH
SHERIDAN IN
FLORENCE KY
WESTMORELAN NH
NOBLESVILLE IN
KEYTESVILLE MO
GREENFIELD IL

FRANKLIN IN
RICHMOND IN
ATLANTA IN

NORTH YARMO ME
FRANKFORT IN
FARMINGTON CT
CUMMINGTON MA
CUMMINGTON MA
BRIMFIELD MA

Flock/Tag #

Group
Y
Y
Y
Y
Group 1
KDK 2106
Wilson 20091

Geerts R2101

Bowers 2117

Forsee E21-058

Sink 641-P

Forsee 21-003

Miller E21-040

NSLS 00264

Schoen 2102

Bowers 2102

C7L 2105

Sunrise 1358

Miller E20-347

Sink 640-P

Sink 628-P

Brennan E-050BC
Sink 639-P

Prairieland Farms 20F-7FH
Flannery 0401
Darlington Downs 2014

Group 2
Bowers 2123
George Bros 21-025ET
HTP Southdowns 2122
Oldenburg 1039
Bowman 219
Schoen 2110
Oldenburg 1018
VVF 21-622
Herrig 2516
Carson 2124
George Bro. 21-031
Knittel 2127
Parker 2103
Geerts 1807
FP Livestock 2103
Logan Beckmier 2107
Cole 9092
Longenecker 2108
Jaracz 0078
Jaracz 0079
Pikeside 1287
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Placing Class

100 Yearling Ewe
Res Sr Champ

1
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3
4
5
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7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

100 Yearling Ewe
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First

CHARLEE
DREW
BEAU
MADDIE
JADE
ALIVIA
KLAYTEN
ANNA
ANNA
KERA
ABBY
JACOB
AMANDA

.BROOKLYN

KATIE
WILLIAM
EMILY
PATRICK
KYLIEGHA
JUSTINE
EVAN
HALEY

KAILEN
HARPER
CARSON

EPHRAIM
KATIE
LANDREY
ADRIANA
MALLORY
ALIVIA

BRADY

BRODY
CARSON

ETHAN
KATIE
CHASE
ABBY
CLAY
KATIE
OLIVER
ETHAN
CALEB

Last

RYAN
GEORGE
HOWE
HAUGER
WILSON
PORTER
CHAMBERLIN
WEABER
WEABER
GRAVEL
BROWN
LINDOW
HEADON
GOULD
DRUM
WILDES
WILDES
HUSSEY
DANIELS
LINDOW
MCCORD
MCCORD

SMERCHK
RYAN
KNITTEL
FOWLER
MILLER
KRIEGER
WENDLAND
BOWERS
PORTER
BRENNAN
SCHOEN
KRETZMEIER
PETSCHIK
MILLER
BRENNAN
BROWN
SCHOEN
DRUM
O'KEEFE
PETSCHIK
CRANSTON

Exhb#

974
997
936
752
787
807
830
798
798
759
912
861
921
910
900
932
931
894
530
862
589
590

735
973
813
568
917
598
712
797
807
776
790
535
755
917
774
912
834
900
990
755
853

City ST

TAYLORVILLE IL
NILES MI
DANFORTH IL
CONNERSVILLE IN
TITUSVILLE PA
ASHKUM IL
MOUNT VICTOR OH
HARRODSBURG KY
HARRODSBURG KY

RUMFORD ME
PRINCETON IN
CHILI WI

ROCHELLE I

NORTH YARMO ME
PLEASANT VAL NY
FARMINGTON CT
FARMINGTON CT
BRIMFIELD MA
POYNETTE WI
CHILI WI
ELIZAVILLE NY
ELIZAVILLE NY

ROSHOLT WI
TAYLORVILLE IL
GREENFIELD IL
SALESVILLE OH
NEWVILLE PA
WASHINGTON IN
SHAKOPEE MN
LAFAYETTE IN

ASHKUM IL
KIRKLIN IN
JEROMESVILLE OH
FOWLER IN
WESTMORELAN NH
NEWVILLE PA
KIRKLIN IN

PRINCETON IN
JEROMESVILLE OH
PLEASANT VAL NY
MARLBOROUG CT
WESTMORELAN NH
WEST GREENWI RI

Flock/Tag #

Group 3

Ryan 2109

George Bros 21-043
Bowman 21100
Howard 1037
Wilson 21031

FP Livestock 2123
Fowler 2121
Weaber 2121
Weaber 2119
Carson 2148
Carrick 21071
Lindow Family 60013
Oldenburg 1041
DCF 2103

Rincker 2170
Wildes 2110

Wildes 2111
Rhodes 2142
Hilltops KD 130
Hudson & Peterson 0111
PJM 17

PJM 06

Group 4

Willwerth 758

Ryan 2122

Knittel 2142

Fowler 2125

Richard Childs 1591
Hired Hand 1008
NSLS 21158
Burnstock 1792

FP Livestock 2136
George Bros 21-056
Schoen 2117

Forsee E21-250

E Petschik 3BF 0003
Stephens 2178
Forsee E21-265
Carrick 9197

Schoen 2118

K Drum 2105
Lebanon Regional 2103
E Petschik 3BF 0004
Caleb Cranston C2102
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Placing Class

First

Last

115 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes)
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DREW
JADE
EPHRAIM
CARSON
MALLORY
BRADY
LANDREY
CLAY
ALIVIA
OLIVER
ABBY
.BROOKLYN
KATIE
KERA
KYLIEGHA
FILOMENA
ETHAN
PATRICK

GEORGE
WILSON
FOWLER
KNITTEL
BOWERS
BRENNAN
KRIEGER
SCHOEN
PORTER
NICHOLSON
BROWN
GOULD
DRUM
GRAVEL
DANIELS
JARACZ
PETSCHIK
HUSSEY

122 Early Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 10/31 last year)
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KAILEN
DREW
JADE
MADDIE
CARSON
SHELBIE
BRADY
BEAU
LEXY
KATIE
CARSON
ABBY
KLAYTEN
PATRICK
JOHN
DELANA
BRAYDEN
PAIGE
DELANA
OLIVER
.BROOKLYN

SMERCHK
GEORGE
WILSON
HAUGER
KNITTEL
POLLARD
BRENNAN
HOWE
GRACE
ANDERSON
KRETZMEIER
BROWN
CHAMBERLIN
HUSSEY
CROWDER
STEM
GEERTS
MINTER
STEM
LONG
GOULD

138 Late Fall Ewe Lamb (11/1 to 12/31 last year)
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CARSON
DREW
ADRIANA
CARSON
JUDE
SHELBIE
JADE
JOHN
RYLEE
KATIE
CAIDEN
RACHEL
ADDISON
KERA
KATIE

KNITTEL
GEORGE
WENDLAND
KNITTEL
PARKER
POLLARD
WILSON
CROWDER
GEERTS
ANDERSON
LAKE
OLVER
JORDAN
GRAVEL
DRUM

Exhb#

997
787
568
813
797
776
598
834
807
556
912
910
900
759
530
547
755
894

735
997
787
752
813
914
776
936
873
965
535
912
830
894
522
962
949
723
962
957
910

813
997
712
813
887
914
787
522
948
965
593
916
819
759
900

City ST

NILES MI
TITUSVILLE PA
SALESVILLE OH
GREENFIELD IL
LAFAYETTE IN
KIRKLIN IN
WASHINGTON IN
JEROMESVILLE OH
ASHKUM I
SOUTH WINDSO CT
PRINCETON IN
NORTH YARMO ME
PLEASANT VAL NY
RUMFORD ME
POYNETTE WI
CUMMINGTON MA
WESTMORELAN NH
BRIMFIELD MA

ROSHOLT WI
NILES MI
TITUSVILLE PA
CONNERSVILLE IN
GREENFIELD IL

BROCTON I
KIRKLIN IN
DANFORTH I
WESTMORELAN NH
NOBLESVILLE IN
FOWLER IN
PRINCETON IN
MOUNT VICTOR OH
BRIMFIELD MA
SHERIDAN IN
RED LION PA
RICHMOND IN
BROOK IN
RED LION PA

FRANKFORT IN
NORTH YARMO ME

GREENFIELD IL

NILES MI
SHAKOPEE MN
GREENFIELD IL
FRANKLIN IN
BROCTON I
TITUSVILLE PA
SHERIDAN IN
RICHMOND IN
NOBLESVILLE IN
NORWICH OH
BEACHLAKE PA
MARION OH
RUMFORD ME

PLEASANT VAL NY

Flock/Tag #

Group

<< << << << << << <<

Group

KDK 2158
Longenecker 2164
Wilson 21036

KDK 2159

Knittel 2151

Wood 2145

Forsee 21-287
Howe Farms 2142
Sunrise 1364

Burns 1811

FP Livestock 21B17
Miller E21-288
Fowler 2133
Rhodes 2218
Crowder 21120
Show Motion 21-SM37
A&M IT268

Sarge 426

Show Motion 21-SM34
Sink Padgett 1817
CFL 22008

Group
Knittel 2154
George Bros 22-004
VVF 1-42
Scout Ingram 2119
Forsee E21-344
Wood 2150
Wilson 21077
Howe 2154
Geerts R2224
Kuhn Mills 2140
Fowler 2147
Forsee E21-338
Forsee E21-322
CFL 22011
Katie Drum 2111

2022 All-American Junior Show Results



155 January Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

155 January Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)
RES GRAND

CHAMP - Jr
Champ
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First

DREW
BRADY
CARSON
KAILEN
BEAU
RYKER
CHARLEE
MALLORY
LOGAN
EPHRAIM
RACHEL
ADDISON
OLIVER
RIGGIN
CLAY
ELLIE
CLAY
JOHN
BRAXTON
MITCHELL
.BROOKLYN
KERA

ALIVIA

ISAAC
DREW
MALLORY
MADDIE
BRADY
EPHRAIM
EMMA
KATE
AINSLEY
AUBREY
KATE
CAIDEN
KATIE
LARKIN
CARSON
WILLIAM
LEXY
KLAYTEN
AMANDA
AMANDA
KERA

Last

GEORGE
BRENNAN
KNITTEL
SMERCHK
HOWE
BECKMIER
RYAN
BOWERS
BECKMIER
FOWLER
OLVER
SHIPP
NICHOLSON
KLOTZ
SCHOEN
HANSON
SCHOEN
CROWDER
SEDWICK
BROWN
GOULD
GRAVEL

PORTER

THOMPSON
GEORGE
BOWERS
HAUGER
BRENNAN
FOWLER
PETERS
BOWERS
PORTER
MILLER
BOWERS
LAKE
ANDERSON
MILLER
KRETZMEIER
WILDES
GRACE
CHAMBERLIN
HEADON
HEADON
GRAVEL

Exhb#

997
776
813
735
936
810
974
797
809
568
916
920
556
573
834
991
834
522
975
911
910
759

807

880
997
797
752
776
568
722
758
806
835
758
593
965
952
535
932
873
830
921
921
759

City ST

NILES
KIRKLIN
GREENFIELD
ROSHOLT
DANFORTH
ATWOOD
TAYLORVILLE
LAFAYETTE
ATWOOD
SALESVILLE OH
BEACHLAKE PA
KEYTESVILLE MO
SOUTH WINDSO CT
RICHMOND IN
JEROMESVILLE OH
WOODBURN OR
JEROMESVILLE OH
SHERIDAN IN
SHERIDAN IN
PRINCETON IN
NORTH YARMO ME

FZEEEZEZZ

RUMFORD ME
ASHKUM IL
LEBANON IN
NILES MI

LAFAYETTE IN
CONNERSVILLE IN
KIRKLIN IN
SALESVILLE OH
VERSAILLES OH
BELLBROOK OH
ASHKUM IL
HUNTINGTON IN
BELLBROOK OH
NORWICH OH
NOBLESVILLE IN
FLORENCE KY
FOWLER IN
FARMINGTON CT
WESTMORELAN NH
MOUNT VICTOR OH
ROCHELLE IL
ROCHELLE IL
RUMFORD ME

Flock/Tag #

Group 1

George Bros 22-034
Brennan E-053BC
Knittel 2229

KDK 2212

Howe Farms 2202
Beckmier 2205
Ryan 2202
Bowers 2253
Beckmier 2202
Bowers 2222
Forsee E22-001
Double Creek 2201
Sand Meadow 2209
Sink Padgett 1850
Schoen 2207
Char-Land 22-11
Schoen 2206
Crowder 21121
Sedwick B&K 112
Forsee E22-010
Kuhn Mills 2201
Billings 0440

Group 2

Leininger 2012

Thompson 2739
George Bros 22-028
Hoeflinger 2254
Trew 2213

George Bros 22-032
Fowler 2212

Geerts 1867
Bowers 2213

FP Livestock 2205
George 22-018
Leininger 2034
Oldenburg 2035
Carson 2228

Miller E22-066
Kretzmeier 2210
George Bros 22-026
Sunrise 1366
Fowler 2209
Headon 0108
Headon 0110

SSS 2003
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Placing Class

First

Last

165 February Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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LANDREY
KAILEN
SHELBIE
CHARLEE
CARSON
JUDE
MALLORY
BRAXTON
EPHRAIM
AINSLEY
JAEDYN
ADDISON
RYLEE
ALLI
CARSON
EMILY
KRISTA
AMANDA

KRIEGER
SMERCHK
POLLARD
RYAN
KNITTEL
PARKER
BOWERS
SEDWICK
FOWLER
PORTER
SLUTZ
SHIPP
GEERTS
BRENNAN
KRETZMEIER
WILDES
BROWN
HEADON

165 February Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)

Res Jr Champ

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

DREW
MADDIE
JADE
CARSON
RYLEE
OLIVER
KATE
ADRIANA
CAIDEN
MALLORY
EMMA
ALIVIA
ADRIANA
CODY
KYLIEGHA
KATIE
PATRICK

GEORGE
HAUGER
WILSON
KNITTEL
GEERTS
NICHOLSON
BOWERS
WENDLAND
LAKE
BOWERS
PETERS
PORTER
WENDLAND
COEN
DANIELS
DRUM
HUSSEY

165 February Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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LARKIN
KAILEN
JADE
CHARLEE
AINSLEY
KATIE
LOGAN
FAITH
ANNA
ANNA
LEXY
PIPER
KAITLYN
KYLIEGHA
CARSON
KAYLEE
CORA

MILLER
SMERCHK
WILSON
RYAN
PORTER
ANDERSON
BECKMIER
POYNTER
WEABER
WEABER
GRACE
STONE
SCHAKEL
DANIELS
KRETZMEIER
HAYWARD
CRANSTON

Exhb#

598
735
914
974
813
887
797
975
568
806
563
920
948
775
535
931
771
921

997
752
787
813
948
556
758
712
593
797
722
807
712
628
530
900
894

952
735
787
974
806
965
809
857
798
798
873
719
603
530
535
909
851

City ST

WASHINGTON 1IN
ROSHOLT
BROCTON
TAYLORVILLE
GREENFIELD
FRANKLIN
LAFAYETTE
SHERIDAN
SALESVILLE OH
ASHKUM
MAPLE PARK
KEYTESVILLE
RICHMOND
KIRKLIN
FOWLER
FARMINGTON CT
FRANKLIN IN
ROCHELLE IL

ZEZEEEE
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NILES MI
CONNERSVILLE IN
TITUSVILLE PA
GREENFIELD IL
RICHMOND IN
SOUTH WINDSO CT
BELLBROOK OH
SHAKOPEE MN
NORWICH OH
LAFAYETTE IN
VERSAILLES OH

ASHKUM IL
SHAKOPEE MN
ELKHART KS

POYNETTE WI
PLEASANT VAL NY
BRIMFIELD MA

FLORENCE KY

ROSHOLT WI
TITUSVILLE PA
TAYLORVILLE

IL
ASHKUM IL
NOBLESVILLE IN
ATWOOD IL
MAPLE PARK IL
HARRODSBURG KY
HARRODSBURG KY
WESTMORELAN NH
WEST KINGTON RI
ATLANTA IN
POYNETTE WI
FOWLER IN
NORTH YARMO ME
WEST GREENWI RI

Flock/Tag #

Group 1
Oldenburg 2025
KDK 2220
Wood 2218
Ryan 2210
Knittel 2244
Parker 2206
Oldenburg 2037
Maddox 2218
Fowler 2221
FP Livestock 2211
Trew 2222
Double Creek 2204
Geerts R2202
Brennan E-056BC
Forsee E22-080
Wildes 2214
Parker 2204
George Bros 22-035

Group 2

Forsee E22-101
Forsee 22-125
Wilson 22027
Knittel 2246
Geerts 1864
Forsee E22-126
Bowers 2242
NSLS 22021
Forsee E22-109
Mapolyne 22-245
Peters 2211

FP Livestock 2218
NSLS 22018
Forsee E22-112
Hilltops KD 153
Kuhn Mills 2240
Pikeside 1304

Group 3
Miller E22-134
KDK 2224
Wilson 22030
Ryan 2218
FP Livestock 2215
Kuhn Mills 2246
Beckmier 2228
Poynter 22
Hayward 22061
Weaber 2204
Wierzbicki 346
Coutu 31
FP Livestock 2223
Hilltops KD 155
Oldenburg 2052
BK Southdown 2202
Little Falls Farm 2204
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

200 March Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later) Group
1 KAILEN SMERCHK 735 ROSHOLT WI  KDK 2233
2 MALLORY BOWERS 797 LAFAYETTE IN  Bowers 2261
3 KAILEN SMERCHK 735 ROSHOLT WI  KDK 2243
4 DREW GEORGE 997 NILES MI  George Bros 22-039
5 LANDREY KRIEGER 598 WASHINGTON IN  KDK 2230
6 MALLORY BOWERS 797 LAFAYETTE IN  Bowers 2245
7 JADE WILSON 787 TITUSVILLE ~ PA  Wilson 22032
8 ADRIANA WENDLAND 712 SHAKOPEE MN NSLS 22082
9 ALIVIA PORTER 807 ASHKUM IL  FP Livestock 2241
10 RYKER BECKMIER 810 ATWOOD IL  Beckmier 2239
11 BRAYLON PORTER 805 ASHKUM IL  FP Livestock 2245
12 AINSLEY PORTER 806 ASHKUM IL  FP Livestock 2240
13 ADRIANA WENDLAND 712 SHAKOPEE MN  NSLS 22092
14 LYNNLY KRIEGER 597 WASHINGTON 1IN Hired Hand 2020
15 BRAYLON PORTER 805 ASHKUM IL  FP Livestock 2233
16 ANNA WEABER 798 HARRODSBURG KY  Weaber 2209
17 ASHTON CARON 792 CORINNA ME  MHF C02
18 SAMANTHA MACINTOSH 615 AMSTERDAM NY  Arrow M 2262
19 CHARLOTTE DILL 518 DEERFIELD NH  Dill 007
20 SHELBY MORRISON 988 GALES FERRY CT  Ledyard High School 9
21 TEAGAN LAJOIE 987 GALES FERRY CT  Ledyard High School 11
220 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 DREW GEORGE 997 NILES MI Y
2 KAILEN SMERCHK 735 ROSHOLT Wl Y
3 CARSON KNITTEL 813 GREENFIELD IL Y
4 MALLORY BOWERS 797 LAFAYETTE 1IN Y
5 JUDE PARKER 887 FRANKLIN N Y
6 JADE WILSON 787 TITUSVILLE PA Y
7 BRADY BRENNAN 776 KIRKLIN IN Y
8 ALIVIA PORTER 807 ASHKUM L Y
9 CHARLEE RYAN 974 TAYLORVILLE IL Y
10 MADDIE HAUGER 752 CONNERSVILLE IN Y
1 CLAY SCHOEN 834 JEROMESVILLE OH Y
12 AINSLEY PORTER 806 ASHKUM L Y
13 EPHRAIM FOWLER 568 SALESVILLE OH Y
14 OLIVER NICHOLSON 556 SOUTH WINDSO CT Y
15 KYLIEGHA DANIELS 530 POYNETTE Wl Y
16 BROOKLYN GOULD 910 NORTH YARMO ME Y
17 KERA GRAVEL 759 RUMFORD ME Y
18 KATIE DRUM 900 PLEASANT VAL NY Y
230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs) Group
1 CARSON KNITTEL 813 GREENFIELD IL Y
2 DREW GEORGE 997 NILES MI Y
3 MALLORY BOWERS 797 LAFAYETTE 1IN Y
4 MADDIE HAUGER 752 CONNERSVILLE IN Y
5 ALIVIA PORTER 807 ASHKUM L Y
6 EPHRAIM FOWLER 568 SALESVILLE OH Y
7 OLIVER NICHOLSON 556 SOUTH WINDSO CT Y
8 EMMA PETERS 722 VERSAILLES OH Y
9 CLAY SCHOEN 834 JEROMESVILLE OH Y
10 KATIE DRUM 900 PLEASANT VAL NY Y
1 BROOKLYN GOULD 910 NORTH YARMO ME Y
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Placing Class

First

Last

240 Best Four Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)

250 Market Lamb

RESERVE
GRAND
CHAMPION

250 Market Lamb

GRAND
CHAMPION
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DREW
CARSON
JADE
MALLORY
ALIVIA
CLAY
OLIVER
EPHRAIM

.BROOKLYN

KATIE
KERA

NASH

RYKER
DREW
AMANDA
KATIE

KADE

MALLORY
ANNA
ADDISON
PAIGE
MASON
ASHTON
NELLIE

GEORGE
KNITTEL
WILSON
BOWERS
PORTER
SCHOEN
NICHOLSON
FOWLER
GOULD
DRUM
GRAVEL

JOHNSON

BECKMIER
GEORGE
HEADON
DRUM

MENNEN

BOWERS
WEABER
JORDAN
MINTER
JOHNSON
CARON
HANKINSON

Exhb#

997
813
787
797
807
834
556
568
910
900
759

801

810
997
921
900

745

797
798
819
723
821
792
567

City ST

NILES MI
GREENFIELD IL

TITUSVILLE PA
LAFAYETTE IN

ASHKUM IL

JEROMESVILLE OH
SOUTH WINDSO CT
SALESVILLE OH
NORTH YARMO ME
PLEASANT VAL NY

RUMFORD ME
DELAVAN WI
ATWOOD IL

NILES MI

ROCHELLE IL
PLEASANT VAL NY

WALTON IN

LAFAYETTE IN
HARRODSBURG KY

MARION OH
BROOK IN

WOOSTER OH
CORINNA ME
LEVERETT MA

Flock/Tag #

Group

<< << << <=<=<<<

Group 1
2204

2210
0948
0438
2221

Group 2
2216

2224
21265
8736
444
2201
0020
2204
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